
Appendix

Table 7: The number of decided applications for the Entrepreneur Viso Cotegory with decline percentoge between 7 July 2024 and 29 June 2025, os at 29 Juhe 2025.

ln
Progress

4

t2

0

55

L

72

Decline
Percentage

Oo/o

Oo/o

o%

29o/o

o%

t4%

Decided

0

6

t

7

0

L4

Declined

0

0

0

2

0

2

Admin
Cancellation*
2

6

0

5

0

13

Withdrawn

0

0

0

2

0

2

Approved

0

6

7

3

0

10

Submitted

5

24

L

67

L

99

Visa Type

Entrepreneur Residence Visa

Entrepreneur Work Visa (Balance

of three years)

Entrepreneur Work Visa (Change

of plan)

Entrepreneur Work Visa
(lnterim)

Entrepreneur Work Visa
(Renewal)

Total
xAdmin cancellations include applicotions that were returned failed lodgements, cancelled due to doto entry error or reploced by o new opplication

Toble 2: The medion processing times for all Entrepreneur Visa Cotegories, Global Impoct Permonent Resident Viso, Employees of Relocoting Business Resident Visa, Porent

Retirement Resident Viso, as at 29 June 2025.

Days*

48

203

110

5

2L2

518

566

Visa Type

Global lmpact Permanent Resident Visa

Entrepreneur Residence Visa

Entrepreneur Work Visa (Balance of Three Years)

Entrepreneur Work Visa (Change of Plan)

Entrepreneur Work Visa (lnterim)

Employees of Relocating Business Resident Visa

Parent Retirement Resident Visa
xProcessing timeframes sre calculated in workdoys.

Table i: The medion processing times for the Active lnvestor Plus Viso Cotegory os at 29 June 2025.

Days*

139.5

39

32

39

Astive lnvestor Plus Visa Categories

Active lnvestor Plus Visa (prior to changes on 1 April 2025)

Active lnvestor Plus Visa (from l April 2025)

Balanced category

Growth category
*Processing timefromes ore colculated in workdays




