Appendix

Table 1: The number of decided applications for the Entrepreneur Visa Category with decline percentage between 1 July 2024 and 29 June 2025, as at 29 June 2025.

Visa Type	Submitted	Approved	Withdrawn	Admin Cancellation*	Declined	Decided	Decline Percentage	In Progress
Entrepreneur Residence Visa	6	0	0	2	0	0	0%	4
Entrepreneur Work Visa (Balance of three years)	24	6	0	6	0	6	0%	12
Entrepreneur Work Visa (Change of plan)	1	1	0	0	0	1	0%	0
Entrepreneur Work Visa (Interim)	67	3	2	5	2	7	29%	55
Entrepreneur Work Visa (Renewal)	1	0	0	0	0	0	0%	1
Total	99	10	2	13	2	14	14%	72

^{*}Admin cancellations include applications that were returned failed lodgements, cancelled due to data entry error or replaced by a new application.

Table 2: The median processing times for all Entrepreneur Visa Categories, Global Impact Permanent Resident Visa, Employees of Relocating Business Resident Visa, Parent Retirement Resident Visa, as at 29 June 2025.

Visa Type		
Global Impact Permanent Resident Visa		
Entrepreneur Residence Visa		
Entrepreneur Work Visa (Balance of Three Years)	110	
Entrepreneur Work Visa (Change of Plan)	6	
Entrepreneur Work Visa (Interim)		
Employees of Relocating Business Resident Visa	618	
Parent Retirement Resident Visa	566	

^{*}Processing timeframes are calculated in workdays.

Table 3: The median processing times for the Active Investor Plus Visa Category, as at 29 June 2025.

Active Investor Plus Visa Categories	Days*	
Active Investor Plus Visa (prior to changes on 1 April 2025)	139.5	
Active Investor Plus Visa (from 1 April 2025)	39	
- Balanced category	32	
- Growth category	39	

^{*}Processing timeframes are calculated in workdays.

i è